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% Ep | 573 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 655 | 5,895 | 655 | 5,240 | 1,310 | 4,585 | 1,965 | 0 | 300 955| 1, 610] 2, 265 90| 40
w| mopm | 573 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 655 | 5,895 | 655 5,240 | 1,310 | 4,585 | 1,965 | 370 | 390 || 1,415|2,070| 2, 725 90| 40
% | ®m=mwo | 573 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 655 | 5,895 | 655 | 5,240 | 1,310 | 4,585 | 1,965 | 370 | 650 || 1,675|2,330] 2, 985 90| 40
1| meeme | 573 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 655 | 5,895 | 655 | 5,240 | 1,310 | 4,585 | 1,965 | 370 |1,360| | 2,385| 3, 040| 3, 695 90| 40
mwes | 573 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 655 | 5,895 | 655 5,240 | 1,310 | 4,585 | 1,965 | 855 | 1,445 2, 955|3,610] 4, 265 90| 40
@ EW | 641 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 723 | 6,507 | 723 | 5,784 | 1,446 | 5,061 | 2,169 | 0 | 300 || 1,023] 1,746] 2, 469 90| 40
w | gmoem | 641 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 723 | 6,507 | 723 | 5,784 | 1,446 | 5,061 | 2,169 | 370 | 390 || 1,483| 2, 206| 2,929 90| 40
% | m=pmo | 641 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 723 | 6,507 | 723 | 5,784 | 1,446 | 5,061 | 2,169 | 370 | 650 || 1,743 2, 466| 3, 189 90| 40
2| wm=mwo | 641 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 723 | 6,507 | 723 | 5,784 | 1,446 | 5,061 | 2,169 | 370 |1,360]] 2, 453| 3, 176| 3, 899 90| 40
mwmess | 641 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 723 | 6,507 | 723 | 5,784 | 1,446 | 5,061 | 2,169 | 855 |1,445|] 3,023] 3, 746| 4, 469 90| 40
@ mp | 712 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 794 | 7,146 | 794 | 6,352 | 1,588 | 5,558 | 2,382 | 0 | 300 || 1,094] 1, 888| 2, 682 90| 40
w| mopm | 712 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 794 | 7,146 | 794 6,352 | 1,588 | 5,558 | 2,382 | 370 | 390 || 1,554|2, 348|3, 142 90| 40
G| mmmwo | Ti2 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 794 | 7,146 | 794 | 6,352 | 1,588 | 5,558 | 2,382 | 370 | 650 || 1,814|2,608] 3,402 90| 40
s | w=eme | 712 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 794 | 7,146 | 794 | 6,352 | 1,588 | 5,558 | 2,382 | 370 |1,360]] 2, 5243, 318 4, 112 90| 40
swe | 712 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 794 | 7,146 | 794 6,352 | 1,588 | 5,558 | 2,382 | 855 |1,445|[3,004] 3, 888] 4, 682 90| 40
@ E# | 780 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 862 | 7,758 | 862 | 6,896 | 1,724 | 6,034 | 2,586 | 0 | 300 || L, 162] 2, 024] 2, 886 90| 40
w | goem | 780 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 862 | 7,758 | 862 | 6,896 | 1,724 | 6,034 | 2,586 | 370 | 390 || 1,622| 2, 4843, 346 90| 40
G| m=mwo | 780 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 862 | 7,758 | 862 | 6,896 | 1,724 | 6,034 | 2,586 | 370 | 650 || 1,882|2,744| 3, 606 90| 40
moewe | 780 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 862 | 7,758 | 862 | 6,896 | 1,724 | 6,034 | 2,586 | 370 |1,360] 2, 592| 3, 454| 4, 316 90| 40
mwmess | 780 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 862 | 7,758 | 862 | 6,806 | 1,724 | 6,034 | 2,586 | 855 |1,445|] 3, 162] 4,024] 4, 886 90| 40
@ mp | 847 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 929 | 8,361 | 929 7,432 | 1,858 | 6,503 | 2,787 | 0 | 300 || 1,229]2, 158] 3, 087 90| 40
w| mopm | 847 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 920 | 8,361 | 920| 7,432 | 1,858 | 6,503 | 2,787 | 370 | 390 || 1,680 2, 618|3, 547 90| 40
G| mmmwo | 847 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 920 | 8,361 [ 929 | 7,432 | 1,858 | 6,503 | 2,787 | 370 | 650 || 1,949| 2, 878| 3,807 90| 40
5| m=eme | 847 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 920 | 8,361 | 929 7,432 | 1,858 | 6,503 | 2,787 | 370 |1,360]] 2, 659| 3, 588] 4, 517 90| 40
mwep | 847 | 12 | 36 | 6 | 28 | 929 | 8,361 | 929 7,432 | 1,858 | 6,503 | 2,787 | 855 |1,445] ] 3, 229] 4, 158] 5, 087 90| 40
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5 — By 573 | 12 36 6 28 | 655 | 5,895 | 655 | 5,240 | 1,310 | 4,585 | 1,965 || 320 | 300 || 1,275 1,930|2, 585 90 40
B TR 573 | 12 36 6 28 | 655 | 5,895 | 655 | 5,240 | 1,310 | 4,585 | 1,965 || 420 | 390 || 1,465|2,120|2, 775 90 40
% O || 573 | 12 36 6 28 | 655 | 5,895 | 655 | 5,240 | 1,310 | 4,585 | 1,965 || 820 | 650 || 2, 1252, 780| 3, 435 90 40
1| HEEEo | 573 | 12 36 6 28 | 655 | 5,895 | 655 | 5,240 | 1,310 | 4,585 | 1,965 || 820 |[1,360|| 2,835|3,490| 4, 145 90 40
5 U B 573 | 12 36 6 28 | 655 | 5,895 | 655 | 5,240 | 1,310 | 4,585 | 1,965 || 1,171|1, 445| | 3, 271| 3, 926/ 4, 581 90 40
5 — By 641 12 36 6 28 | 723 | 6,507 | 723 | 5,784 | 1,446 | 5,061 | 2,169 | 320 | 300 || 1,343|2, 066/ 2, 789 90 40
B TR 641 12 36 6 28 | 723 | 6,507 | 723 | 5,784 | 1,446 | 5,061 | 2,169 | 420 | 390 || 1,533|2,256| 2,979 90 40
% H=EmO || 641 12 36 6 28 | 723 | 6,507 | 723 | 5,784 | 1,446 | 5,061 | 2,169 | 820 | 650 || 2,193|2,916| 3, 639 90 40
2 | Hm=Rp© || 641 12 36 6 28 | 723 | 6,507 | 723 | 5,784 | 1,446 | 5,061 | 2,169 | 820 |[1,360/| 2, 903| 3, 626| 4, 349 90 40
500 By b 641 12 36 6 28 | 723 | 6,507 | 723 | 5,784 | 1,446 | 5,061 | 2,169 |1, 1711, 445|| 3, 339| 4, 062| 4, 785 90 40
5 — By 712 | 12 36 6 28 | 794 | 7,146 | 794 | 6,352 | 1,588 | 5,558 | 2,382 || 320 | 300 || 1,414|2,208| 3,002 90 40
B TR 712 | 12 36 6 28 | 794 | 7,146 | 794 | 6,352 | 1,588 | 5,558 | 2,382 || 420 | 390 || 1,604|2,398| 3, 192 90 40
” RO || 712 | 12 36 6 28 | 794 | 7,146 | 794 | 6,352 | 1,588 | 5,558 | 2,382 || 820 | 650 || 2,264|3,058| 3, 852 90 40
moEme || 712 | 12 36 6 28 | 794 | 7,146 | 794 | 6,352 | 1,588 | 5,558 | 2,382 || 820 1,360 2,974| 3, 768| 4, 562 90 40
500 By b 712 | 12 36 6 28 | 794 | 7,146 | 794 | 6,352 | 1,588 | 5,558 | 2,382 |1, 1711, 445| | 3, 410| 4, 204| 4, 998 90 40
5 — By 780 | 12 36 6 28 | 862 | 7,758 | 862 | 6,896 | 1,724 | 6,034 | 2,586 || 320 | 300 || 1,482|2,344| 3, 206 90 40
B TR 780 | 12 36 6 28 | 862 | 7,758 | 862 | 6,896 | 1,724 | 6,034 | 2,586 || 420 | 390 || 1,672|2,534| 3, 396 90 40
% H=ERO || 780 | 12 36 6 28 | 862 | 7,758 | 862 | 6,896 | 1,724 | 6,034 | 2,586 || 820 | 650 || 2,332|3,194| 4, 056 90 40
4 | Hm=EmO || 780 | 12 36 6 28 | 862 | 7,758 | 862 | 6,896 | 1,724 | 6,034 | 2,586 | 820 |[1,360/| 3,042 3,904| 4, 766 90 40
5 U B 780 | 12 36 6 28 | 862 | 7,758 | 862 | 6,896 | 1,724 | 6,034 | 2,586 || 1, 1711, 445| | 3, 478| 4, 340| 5, 202 90 40
5 — By 847 | 12 36 6 28 | 929 | 8,361 | 929 | 7,432 | 1,858 | 6,503 | 2,787 | 320 | 300 || 1,549|2,478| 3, 407 90 40
B TR 847 | 12 36 6 28 | 929 | 8,361 | 929 | 7,432 | 1,858 | 6,503 | 2,787 || 420 | 390 || 1,739|2,668| 3,597 90 40
% HoERO || 847 | 12 36 6 28 | 929 | 8,361 | 929 | 7,432 | 1,858 | 6,503 | 2,787 | 820 | 650 || 2,399|3,328| 4, 257 90 40
5 | Hm=RpE@ || 847 | 12 36 6 28 | 929 | 8,361 | 929 | 7,432 | 1,858 | 6,503 | 2,787 | 820 |[1,360/| 3, 109| 4, 038| 4, 967 90 40
5 U B 847 | 12 36 6 28 | 929 | 8,361 | 929 | 7,432 | 1,858 | 6,503 | 2,787 |1, 1711, 445/ | 3, 545| 4, 474| 5, 403 90 40
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